
DAY DATE TIME SPEAKER TITLE ROOM
Mon 31-10-2016 10:00 13:00 Elias Kiritsis String Theory II D1.115

14:00 17:00 Elias Kiritsis String Theory II D1.112
Tue 01-11-2016 10:00 13:00 Elias Kiritsis String Theory II C4.237 IoP Lounge

14:00 17:00 Elias Kiritsis String Theory II C4.174
Wed 02-11-2016 10:00 13:00 Elias Kiritsis String Theory II C4.174

14:00 17:00 Antoine van Proeyen Supergravity C4.174
Thur 03-11-2016 10:30 13:30 Antoine van Proeyen Supergravity C4.174

14:30 17:30 Elias Kiritsis String Theory II C4.174
Fri 04-11-2016 10:00 13:00 Antoine van Proeyen Supergravity C4.174

14:00 17:00 Antoine van Proeyen Supergravity C4.174
Mon 07-11-2016 09:00 12:00 Nikolay Bobev Susy QFT / CFT C4.174

14:00 17:00 Antoine van Proeyen Supergravity C4.237 IoP Lounge
Tue 08-11-2016 09:00 11:30 Nikolay Bobev Susy QFT / CFT C4.174

14:00 17:00 Antoine van Proeyen Supergravity C4.237 IoP Lounge
Wed 09-11-2016 10:00 13:00 Nikolay Bobev Susy QFT / CFT C4.174

14:00 17:00 Nikolay Bobev Susy QFT / CFT C4.174
Thur 10-11-2016 10:30 13:30 Guilherme Pimentel Quantum Fields in Curved Space-Time C4.174

14:30 17:30 Nikolay Bobev Susy QFT / CFT C4.174
Fri 11-11-2016 10:00 13:00 Guilherme Pimentel Quantum Fields in Curved Space-Time C4.174

14:00 17:00 Nikolay Bobev Susy QFT / CFT C4.174
Mon 14-11-2016 10:00 13:00 Kyriakos Papadodimas Introduction to AdS/CFT C4.174

14:00 17:00 Kyriakos Papadodimas Introduction to AdS/CFT C4.174
Tue 15-11-2016 09:00 11:30 Kyriakos Papadodimas Introduction to AdS/CFT C4.174

14:00 17:00 Kyriakos Papadodimas Introduction to AdS/CFT C4.174
Wed 16-11-2016 10:00 13:00 Kyriakos Papadodimas Introduction to AdS/CFT C4.174

14:00 17:00 Kyriakos Papadodimas Introduction to AdS/CFT C4.174
Thur 17-11-2016 10:30 13:30 Guilherme Pimentel Quantum Fields in Curved Space-Time C4.174

14:30 17:30 Guilherme Pimentel Quantum Fields in Curved Space-Time C4.174
Fri 18-11-2015 10:00 13:00 Kyriakos Papadodimas Introduction to AdS/CFT C4.174

14:00 17:00 Kyriakos Papadodimas Introduction to AdS/CFT C4.174


